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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $787.00 $446.00 $341.00  2.87 -0.29 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.87
20 SPOT Totals: $446.00 $787.00 $341.00 

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $12.00 $4.25 $7.75  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $4.25 $13.00 $8.75 

4 $645.00 $30.00 $615.00  2.35  0.62  0.014-500

 2.35
4-500 Totals: $30.00 $645.00 $615.00 

5 $27.00 $10.40 $16.60  0.10  0.83  0.005 SPOT

 0.10
5 SPOT Totals: $10.40 $27.00 $16.60 

2 $686.42 $720.70 ($34.28)  2.50  0.73  0.02BEST BET

3 $157.15 $102.78 $54.37  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $35.10 $6.00 $29.10  0.13  0.70  0.00BEST BET

5 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.02  0.70  0.00BEST BET

6 $14.00 $148.15 ($134.15)  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

7 $9.05 $0.00 $9.05  0.03  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 3.31
BEST BET Totals: $977.63 $907.12 ($70.51)

4 $5.00 $0.50 $4.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $15.00 $4.25 $10.75  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.09
BONUS BA Totals: $4.75 $25.50 $20.75 

40 $2,940.00 $2,314.00 $626.00  10.73 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 10.73
BOTTOM S Totals: $2,314.00 $2,940.00 $626.00 

32 $110.00 $29.00 $81.00  0.40 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.40
EDGE S Totals: $29.00 $110.00 $81.00 

4 $61.50 $25.00 $36.50  0.22  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $49.20 $180.00 ($130.80)  0.18  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $12.30 $0.00 $12.30  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.45
KINGO Totals: $205.00 $123.00 ($82.00)

40 $85.00 $90.00 ($5.00)  0.31 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.31
LEFT S Totals: $90.00 $85.00 ($5.00)

2 $16.35 $13.00 $3.35  0.06  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $17.85 $28.10 ($10.25)  0.07  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $69.50 $12.50 $57.00  0.25  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $79.50 $245.00 ($165.50)  0.29  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $19.00 $3.00 $16.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $7.00 $0.25 $6.75  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $12.25 $0.00 $12.25  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $4.25 $0.00 $4.25  0.02  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $9.00 $20.00 ($11.00)  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $2.25 $0.00 $2.25  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $42.75 $12.00 $30.75  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return

Weighted

Ave

 1.04
MEAN GR Totals: $333.85 $283.70 ($50.15)

8 $729.60 $158.20 $571.40  2.66  1.00  0.03PENNY

 2.66
PENNY Totals: $158.20 $729.60 $571.40 

8 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

1 $914.80 $561.75 $353.05  3.34  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $3,406.40 $2,827.50 $578.90  12.43  0.78  0.10Regular

3 $1,429.55 $849.66 $579.89  5.22  0.79  0.04Regular

4 $752.35 $768.46 ($16.11)  2.75  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $361.50 $77.25 $284.25  1.32  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $422.65 $139.55 $283.10  1.54  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $101.15 $403.60 ($302.45)  0.37  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $74.20 $44.72 $29.48  0.27  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $52.50 $6.00 $46.50  0.19  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $912.35 $578.60 $333.75  3.33  0.72  0.02Regular

11 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.09  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $17.40 $20.25 ($2.85)  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $16.00 $18.00 ($2.00)  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $4.60 $7.20 ($2.60)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $131.00 $47.75 $83.25  0.48  0.70  0.00Regular

 31.46
Regular Totals: $6,350.29 $8,621.45 $2,271.16 

40 $52.00 $20.00 $32.00  0.19 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.19
RIGHT S Totals: $20.00 $52.00 $32.00 

1 $3,758.93 $2,797.08 $961.85  13.72  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $3,147.00 $2,030.20 $1,116.80  11.48  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $660.85 $560.30 $100.55  2.41  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $98.75 $33.50 $65.25  0.36  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $80.00 $4.80 $75.20  0.29  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 28.26
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,425.88 $7,745.53 $2,319.65 

3 $1,492.50 $532.00 $960.50  5.45  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $128.50 $9.99 $118.51  0.47  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

5 $75.00 $14.00 $61.00  0.27  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $23.00 $6.67 $16.33  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 6.27
SUPERSP Totals: $562.66 $1,719.00 $1,156.34 

40 $2,590.00 $2,044.00 $546.00  9.45 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 9.45
TOP S Totals: $2,044.00 $2,590.00 $546.00 

 0.50 100.00Grand Totals $27,404.90 $19,005.91 $8,398.99 
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